

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS:5753, 5757, 24432, 24436 OF
2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	12.02.2026	<p data-bbox="469 533 560 568"><u>VN, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="469 613 1246 707">At request of learned counsel for the Petitioner(s), post these matters on 26.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1123 824 1241 869" style="text-align: right;">_____ VN, J</p> <p data-bbox="469 913 523 945">chs</p>	

--	--	--	--